
 
 

 

Airport Operations  
Venue: Cranfield University 

 

     

 

0900 
 

0930 
1030 

Welcome 
 
Emergency Planning 
Richard Moxon 
 

0900 
1030 

Airport Social Media 
Dr Benedikt Badanik, 
University of Zilina 
 

0900 
1030 

Airport Security 2 
Richard Moxon  
 

0900 
1030 

Airside Operations  
Dr Robert Mayer 
 

0900 
1030 

US Airport Ownership 
and Operation 
Adam Bouchard, Tampa 
International Airport 

          

 
1100 
1230 

 
 
 
 

 
Airport Customer 
Service  
Richard Moxon 
 

 
1100 
1230 

 

 
Winter Operations 
Prof Tony Kazda 
University of Zilina 
 

 
1100 
1230 

 
Landside and Terminal 
Operations  
Richard Moxon 
 

 
1100 
1230 

 
 

 
Cargo Operations 
Dr Robert Mayer 
 

 
1100 
1230 

 
 

 
Airport Management 
Systems 
Dr Carlos Kaduoka, SITA 

1330 
1500 

 
 

 
 

 
1530 
1700 

B737 Visit 
Cengiz Turkoglu 
 
 
 
 
 
Airport Safety 
Cengiz Turkoglu 
 
 
 
 
 

1330 
1500 

 
 
 

 
 

1530 
1700 
 
 

 
 

Careers Fair  
Richard Moxon 
 
 
 
 
 
Airport Security 1 
Richard Moxon  
 
 
 
 

1330 
1500 

 
 

 
 
 

1530 
1700 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Case Study Group Work 
Richard Moxon 
 
 
 
 
 
Case Study Group Work 
Richard Moxon 
 
 
 

1330 
1500 

 
 

 
 
 

1530 
1700 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Aircraft Operations: A 
Personal Experience 
Diogene De Souza, 
Heathrow Airport 
 
 
 
Case Study 
Presentations 
Richard Moxon 
 

1230 
1245 

 

Questions, Comments, 
Feedback, Goodbye  
Richard Moxon 
 
 

All lectures face to face. Lectures by Cranfield staff recorded. Lectures by non-Cranfield staff recorded with their permission. Subject to change. 
All speakers from Cranfield University unless otherwise stated. 

 


