Airport Operations

Venue: Cranfield University

0900 0930 1030	Welcome Emergency Planning Richard Moxon	0900 1030	Airport Social Media Dr Benedikt Badanik, University of Zilina	0900 1030	Airport Security 2 Richard Moxon	0900 1030	Airside Operations Dr Robert Mayer	0900 1030	US Airport Ownership and Operation Adam Bouchard, Tampa International Airport
1100 1230	Airport Customer Service Richard Moxon	1100 1230	Winter Operations Prof Tony Kazda University of Zilina	1100 1230	Landside and Terminal Operations Richard Moxon	1100 1230	Cargo Operations Dr Robert Mayer	1100 1230	Airport Management Systems Dr Carlos Kaduoka, SITA
1330 1500	B737 Visit Cengiz Turkoglu	1330 1500	Careers Fair Richard Moxon	1330 1500	Case Study Group Work Richard Moxon	1330 1500	Aircraft Operations: A Personal Experience Diogene De Souza, Heathrow Airport	1230 1245	Questions, Comments, Feedback, Goodbye Richard Moxon
1530 1700	Airport Safety Cengiz Turkoglu	1530 1700	Airport Security 1 Richard Moxon	1530 1700	Case Study Group Work Richard Moxon	1530 1700	Case Study Presentations Richard Moxon		